
Key	Performance
Indicators

Effectiveness	in	Serving	Employers

July,	2022	(FY23)
July	1,	2021	-	June	30,	2022

Employer	Engagement	(Programs	and	Activities	/	Effectiveness	in	Serving	Employers)
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Northern	Kentucky	Unemployment	Rate*

Kentucky

United
States 62.5%

58.4%

Current	Labor	Force
Particpation	Rate*

Northern
Kentucky 68.2% Jan20 Jul20 Jan21 Jul21 Jan22 Jul22

245,483 245,738

236,704 236,856

Mar20 Feb22Mar20 Feb22

Northern	Kentucky	Labor	Force	&	Employment*

Boone
Campbell
Carroll
Gallatin
Grant
Kenton
Owen

Pendleton 235
146

4,764
512
137
334

2,524
5,153

Northern	Kentucky	Establishment	Counts
	(U.S.	Bureau	of	Labor	Statistics	|	Qtr.	3,	2021)

Boone
Campbell
Carroll
Gallatin
Grant
Kenton
Owen

Pendleton
Non	NKWIB	County 102

4

92
15
1
2
21

220

Employer	Engagement	Programs
County	of	Business

Advanced	Manufacturing

Construction	and	Trades

Healthcare

IT,	Business	&	Finance

Transportation	&	Logisti..

Non	NKWIB	Sector 137

82

86

53

49

50

Employer	Engagement	Programs
Local	In-demand	Sector

Appointment	or	Walk-In

Job	Search

Office	of	Voc.	Rehab.

TANK	/	RAMP

Unemployment

Workshop

Other

Total	In	the	Door	Count 47

6

1

19

1

1

11

8

Northern	Kentucky	Career	Center	Customer	Traffic

Boone

Campbell

Kenton

Other 19

40

12

24

County	of	Residence	as	reported	by	job	seeker**

White

Black	or	African	American

Mixed	Heritage

Hawaiian	or	Pacific
Islander

Not	Disclosed 7

2

5

37

44

Race	as	reported	by	job	seeker**

Virtual	&	Off-site 57

Local	Workforce	Development	Area	Labor	and	Unemployment	Statistics

133

Unique	Employers

1.37%

Market	Penetration	Rate

33.15%

Repeat	Customer	Rate

61

Reported	Job	Placements

Updated	August	16,	2022
Sources:	BLS,	KY	Stats,	KIBES,	KCC	Staff	Reports	and	Job	Seeker	Survey	Data

Civilian	Labor	Force
Employment

*not	seasonally	adjusted
**self-reported	during	customer	satisfaction	survey



	Updated	August	10,	2022	|	Source:	KEE	Suite
FY	23	|	July	1,	2022	-	June	30,	2023

Key	Performance
Indicators

WIOA	Direct	Services
July,	2022	(FY23)

July	1,	2021	-	June	30,	2022

WIOA	Adult

WIOA	Dislocated
Worker

WIOA	Youth

National	Dislocated
Worker	Grant	(NDWG) 5

25

10

33

FY	2022 FY	2023
Associates	Degree

Bachelor's	Degree

Occupational	Certificatio..

Other 0

2

0

0

4

23

1

2

Credentials	Attained

FY	2022 FY	2023
Assessment	Tool	Test
Better	Progress	Report
Diploma
Educational	Achievement
Skills	Progression
Training	Milestone 0

9
4
0
1
0

5
91
20
3
6
2

Measurable	Skills	Gain	(MSG)

5

New	Enrollments
(FY23)

26

Active	Service
Programs

No	Degree
HS	Diploma	(inc.	GED)
Vocational	Degree
Associates	Degree
Bachelor's	Degree
Master's	Degree
Other	Credential

42
2
4

1
1
3

Educational	Attainments
(at	time	of	enrollment)

18	-	24
25	-	34
35	-	44
45	-	54
55	-	64
65	+

24
16

15
11

4
1

Age
(at	time	of	enrollment)

Female
Male

30
41

Gender

Boone
Campbell
Carroll
Grant
Kenton
Owen

Pendleton
Non	NKWIB	County 13

2
1

24
7

5
6

13

County	of	Residence

Asian

Black	or	African
American
White

More	than	one	race

Not	Disclosed

19

45

1

2

4

Race

122

Exits
(FY22)

Entered	Employment

Retained	Employment 18

66

Employment	Outcomes	After	Exit
(FY22)

Active	Workforce	Cases

Exited	Workforce	Cases:	Outcomes	&	Attainments

Hourly

Weekly

Yearly $42,500.00

$750.00

$16.00

Median	Wages	(FY22)
(Reported	2nd	Qtr	after

exit)

71

Active	Cases


	Employer Outreach
	WIOA & KEE Suite

